
Board of Directors

ChartHouse Public Schools

dba Contra Costa School of Performing Arts

Regular Board Meeting Dates

SY 2024 - 2025

The Board of Directors will hold its regular monthly meetings on the

third Tuesday of Every Month, 5:30 - 8:30 pm, with exceptions* noted.

Tuesday, July 16, 2024

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Tuesday, October 22, 2024*

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Tuesday, December 3, 2024

Tuesday, January 21, 2025

Tuesday, February 18, 2025

Tuesday, March 18, 2025

Tuesday, April 22, 2025*

Tuesday, May 20, 2025

Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Note: Board Retreat needs to be scheduled

Adopted on: Tuesday, June 25, 2024


